SKF AB SER. B

SKF AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000108227

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:30

Price
16.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.93% (0.31)

SE0000108227
SKF B
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

6,920 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

16.37 EUR (320)
16.43 EUR (320)
16.21 EUR
16.47 EUR
16.21 EUR
16.09 EUR
16.39759 EUR
1,330

21,808.80

7

320

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

38

WKN: 4767066
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356302,257594913,257594544,257594184,257595363,257595164,171497104,171497106,172412987,202356301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108227&ID_NOTATION=94392532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=685356595b8c359daabd0857fe23e4db0473cd1a4d8d32d907f68c5616f9cb3b&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8e5d4cba89d4d1dd&time=1726414971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a3bf4e4ed3a56e0ab634dba99fd395d1da9d8477fe9ccf8a33697e3169956a7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe8753b7269f862bf&time=1726414971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b53e3827574bf53916ce0c23dd1eadf13ef5d2b3f489bf923f4b0dffbe9a799&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88e4a0acda0a6ae16&time=1726414971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bd9defd3c2bb28d571c30355e3d3c5efff11409ae582353f5c29b8ae982ad74&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48cea33bc69816d4f&time=1726414971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b99d2fd48c6e556229e50857996406807e2d83c970f217b7681216269189d5f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5c1e6aafd60658100&time=1726414971&tool=RSC

SKF AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:30

Price
16.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.93% (0.31)

ISIN SE0000108227
Symbol SKF B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,920 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.37 EUR (320)
Ask (Ask size) 16.43 EUR (320)
Open 16.21 EUR
High 16.47 EUR
Low 16.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.09 EUR
VWAP 16.39759 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,330
Trading volume 21,808.80
Number of trades 7
Last size 320
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.12% +9.58% -20.51%
Perf (abs.) -4.40 +1.44 -4.24
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.60 24.44 33.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

15.97 EUR (353
16.44 EUR (675
18.24 EUR (571
17.97 EUR (613
21.06 EUR (2024/03/18
15.67 EUR (2024/09/10
21.06 EUR (2024/03/18
14.00 EUR (2023/10/23

—_ T O D D — =

All listings for SKF AB SER. B

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 22:26 16.40 EUR 0.02 7
09/13
2024/ 16:37 16.315 EUR 0.00 13
09/13
2024/ 18:00 184.80 SEK 125.95 2,194
09/13
2024/ 08:07 16.045 EUR 0.00 2
09/13
2024/ 17:25 184.95 SEK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94392532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291

SKF AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:25

18:44

15:46

19:31

08:08

16.775 EUR 0.00

16.49 EUR 0.01

17.50 USD 0.01

16.305 EUR 0.00

16.045 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9183465

SKF AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SKF AB

Sven Wingqyvists gata 2 - 415 26 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-337-10-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@skf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rickard
Gustafson

Ann-Sofie
Zaks

Annika Olme

David
Johansson

Fredrik Hallen

Hans Landin

Henry Wang

Joakim
Landholm

Kerstin
Enochsson

Manish
Bhatnagar

Mathias Lyon

Niclas
Rosenlew

Thomas Frost

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Beth Ferreira
Geert Follens
Hock Goh
Jonny Hilbert
Kurt Ove Hakan
Buskhe

Niko Pakalén
Richard Nilsson
Steve Norrman
Susanna
Schneeberger
Therese Friberg

Thomas Eliasson

Zarko Djurovic

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@skf.com
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